ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 3 YEARS OF BBA Fintech 2021-2024

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	44,140	69,640	69,640	69,640	69,640	56,880	3,79,580
Professional & Development Charges	28,950	28,950	28,950	28,950	28,950	41,670	1,86,420
	1,03,090	98,590	98,590	98,590	98,590	98,550	5,96,000
	2,01	2,01,680		1,97,180		1,97,140	

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

⁻Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 3 YEARS OF BBA (Business Analytics)

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	44,140	69,640	69,640	69,640	69,640	56,880	3,79,580
Professional & Development Charges	28,950	28,950	28,950	28,950	28,950	41,670	1,86,420
	1,03,090	98,590	98,590	98,590	98,590	98,550	5,96,000
	2,01	,680	1,97	,180	1,97	,140	5,96,000

⁻Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 3 YEARS OF BBA (Digital Marketing) 2021 - 2024

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	44,140	69,640	69,640	69,640	69,640	56,880	3,79,580
Professional & Development Charges	28,950	28,950	28,950	28,950	28,950	41,670	1,86,420
	1,03,090	98,590	98,590	98,590	98,590	98,550	5,96,000
	2,01	2,01,680		1,97,180		1,97,140	

⁻Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS	
ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 3 YEARS OF BBA Warwick	2021 - 2024

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	44,140	69,640	69,640	69,640	69,640	56,880	3,79,580
Professional & Development Charges	28,950	28,950	28,950	28,950	28,950	41,670	1,86,420
	1,03,090	98,590	98,590	98,590	98,590	98,550	5,96,000
	2,01,680		1,97,180		1,97	5,96,000	

⁻Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 3 YEARS OF B.Com (Hons.)

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	25,010	37,510	37,510	37,510	37,510	33,800	2,08,850
Professional & Development Charges	17,910	17,910	17,910	17,910	17,910	21,600	1,11,150
	72,920	55,420	55,420	55,420	55,420	55,400	3,50,000
	1,28	1,28,340		1,10,840		1,10,820	

⁻Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 3 YEARS OF B.Com (Professional)

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	25,010	37,510	37,510	37,510	37,510	33,800	2,08,850
Professional & Development Charges	17,910	17,910	17,910	17,910	17,910	21,600	1,11,150
	72,920	55,420	55,420	55,420	55,420	55,400	3,50,000
	1,28	,340	1,10,840		1,10,820		3,50,000

⁻Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 3 YEARS OF B.Com (Strategic Finance)

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	25,010	37,510	37,510	37,510	37,510	33,800	2,08,850
Professional & Development Charges	17,910	17,910	17,910	17,910	17,910	21,600	1,11,150
	72,920	55,420	55,420	55,420	55,420	55,400	3,50,000
	1,28,340		1,10,840		1,10	,820	3,50,000

⁻Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2 YEARS OF MBA Warwick 2021 - 2023

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	15,000	0	0	0	15,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	1,08,550	1,08,550	1,20,400	1,00,660	4,38,160
Professional & Development Charges	36,770	36,770	36,770	56,530	1,66,840
TOTAL FEES	1,75,320	1,45,320	1,57,170	1,57,190	6,35,000
	3,20	,640	3,14	6,35,000	

⁻Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2 YEARS OF MBA Fintech 2021 - 2023

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	15,000	0	0	0	15,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	1,08,550	1,08,550	1,20,400	1,00,660	4,38,160
Professional & Development Charges	36,770	36,770	36,770	56,530	1,66,840
TOTAL FEES	1,75,320	1,45,320	1,57,170	1,57,190	6,35,000
	3,20	,640	3,14	,360	6,35,000

⁻Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2 YEARS OF MBA Business Analytics & Intelligence 2021 - 2023

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	15,000	0	0	0	15,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	1,08,550	1,08,550	1,20,400	1,00,660	4,38,160
Professional & Development Charges	36,770	36,770	36,770	56,530	1,66,840
TOTAL FEES	1,75,320	1,45,320	1,57,170	1,57,190	6,35,000
	3,20	,640	3,14	,360	6,35,000

⁻Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2 YEARS OF MBA Digital Marketing 2021 - 2023

ees
15,000
15,000
38,160
66,840
35,000
35,000

⁻Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester